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Price
213.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.64% (-3.55)

US98138H1014
WDAY
Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

45,822 EUR
S&P 500

212.85 EUR (100)
215.15 EUR (100)
213.50 EUR
213.50 EUR
213.50 EUR
217.05 EUR
211.575 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98138H1014&ID_NOTATION=73522297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98138H1014&ID_NOTATION=73522297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=903f6f389e33581f84b6eba3f9d62055c14e1d5ea3712195b577f69d2891b58e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84f545375ab8305b2&time=1721302130&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=029fc61d7d1f5e68f89dcf2e924141e9f72f88e77b0ebd6f36e1df224f21217e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2cfa96d7c72b8c3b6&time=1721302130&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=261b9763801f363d50d57ba8e663fb360aa3ba17ee06a08416d8a0e229c936b4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e2c29ca6c07710b0&time=1721302130&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe790785efea7aeb16f08986665f0749de73a272d1d2dec5bff25b09f9708ff9&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2239c0a9039a1b27&time=1721302130&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc5507be7bc564c46cc091d3a1b12f1a6402471daccf5b31d593ef2cf1e7aa94&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e6ce4f64ef6420b7&time=1721302130&tool=RSC

WORKDAY INC.

Details

2024/07/17 09:57:50

Price
213.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.64% (-3.55)

ISIN US98138H1014
Symbol WDAY
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,822 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 212.85 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 215.15 EUR (100)
Open 213.50 EUR
High 213.50 EUR
Low 213.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 217.05 EUR
VWAP 211.575 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.51% +11.30% +11.81%
Perf (abs.) -39.85 +22.03 +22.93
Beta 0.61 0.96 1.35
Volatility = 34.04 32.51 37.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WORKDAY INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Tradegate 2024/ 12:18
0717

Stuttgart 2024/  08:05
07/17

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00
07/16

Munich 2024/  08:01
0717

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:28

Price

214.35 EUR

214.55 EUR

235.63 USD

214.55 EUR

224.95 USD

210.90 EUR (17)
203.35 EUR (39)
228.98 EUR (51)
229.99 EUR (45)
286.30 EUR (2024/02/26)
190.06 EUR (2024/05/31)
286.30 EUR (2024/02/26)
190.06 EUR (2024/05/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.02 6

0.00 1

388.58 28,925

0.00 1

5.20 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=73522297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71936757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71918548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71363210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71736889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805517

WORKDAY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/05

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
06/18

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

08:06

09:57

20:15

17:44

12:30

08:01

214.50 EUR

213.50 EUR

195.48 EUR

214.80 EUR

212.50 EUR

214.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71869781

WORKDAY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

N

workday.

Contact Details
WORKDAY INC.

6110 Stoneridge Mall Road - 94588-3211
Pleasanton

Telefon: +1-925-951-9000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aneel Bhusri

Wayne
Frederick

Chih Yuan
Yang

George Still
Lynne
Doughtie
Mark Hawkins
Michael
McNamara
Mike Speiser
Thomas Bogan
Carl

Eschenbach
Alejandro

Mayer

Aneel Bhusri
Ashley
Goldsmith
Carin Taylor
Dave Duffield
Doug Robinson
Emma Chalwin
Jeff Gelfuso
Jim Bozzini
Jim Stratton
Patrick Blair
Phil Wilmington

Rani Johnson

Rich Sauer

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

WORKDAY INC.

Robynne Sisco Member of Executive
Committee
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Group
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